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U-19 Championship
2019/20 5th round, Match #29

Friday, 13.09.2019, 14:00, "Zmina", Bila Tserkva. 32°C. Spectators: 200

K

«Kolos» Kovalivka

norox Nm

Kuvshynkin Andrii
Pavlenko Maksym
Boikul Yurii

Melnyk Maksym
Demianenko Danylo (C)
Trubnikov Oleh
Osypenko Oleh
Tsykalo Yehor
Koval Stanislav
Borodenko Dmytro
Sirenko Oleksandr

Substitutes

25
99
11
18
14
21
10

Deneha Artem
Salabai Anton
Oliinyk Kostiantyn
Holovko Andrii
Sakhno Dmytro
Kulyk Danylo
Senko Kyrylo

Coach
Savchuk Vladyslav

Referee:

Prychyna Sofiia
Assistant 1:

Medianyk Mykola
Assistant 2:
Asmakovets Volodymyr
4th Official:
Shkurchenko Oleh
Referee Observer:
Levko Mykola

2:4

15
11

«Volyn» Lutsk

Harapa Oleksandr
Krystin Vladyslav
Poliuha Vitalii

Hrytsiuk lhor
Martyniuk Oleksandr (C)
Kuzniechikov Vladyslav
Sasovskyi Maksym
Volkov Danyil

Yanchuk Dmytro
Feniuk Oleh
Kukharevych Mykola

Substitutes

1
10
16
9
2
13
18

Korkodym Arsenii
Telikhovskyi lllia
Krystin Stanislav
Popov Maksym
Kobzar Bohdan
Myroniuk Mykola
Shevchuk Volodymyr

Coach
Mostovyi Ruslan
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U-19 Championship, 2019/20, 5th round, Match #29
Friday, 13.09.2019, 14:00, "Zmina", Bila Tserkva. 32°C. Spectators: 200

«Kolos» Kovalivka 24 «Volyn» Lutsk
7 > 11 Kukharevych Mykola
8 Trubnikov Oleh ® 26'
77 Koval Stanislav (&) 33"
33 12 Harapa Oleksandr
35 () 8 Sasovskyi Maksym
35' 8 Sasovskyi Maksym
gt
53' % 5 Kuzniechikov Vladyslav
55! 5 Kuzniechikov Vladyslav
ST M T Kystin Stanislav
Qe n s |
| >9 LT, Elr:Luhkox?le; llia
el g e |
08 ¢ (133V|c\)4|5?c:/nli)uakn|¥||;|/kola
75 1 8 Sasovskyi Maksym
18 Shevchuk Volodymyr
14 oo bmytre. T+ 89
O osenkokymio T+ 83
% N 3 ommarpondan
87 ® 2 Kobzar Bohdan
89' 10 Telikhovskyi lllia
90+3' @ 2 Kobzar Bohdan
Legend
@® Goal Yellow card il Second yellow card B Rred cara
% Missed penalty 1+l Substitution ® Own goal &) Penalty
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